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1027 MANAGEMENT LLC 2413042 10/09/2023 336.00 IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3352828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

1027 MANAGEMENT LLC 2413042 10/09/2023 336.00 IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3352828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

FY 2024 1 672.00

2 7 SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2413438 10/13/2023 16.10  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **

2 J SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2413438 10/13/2023 597  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **

2 J SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2413438 10/13/2023 19.73  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **

2 J SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2413438 10/13/2023 788 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **

2 J SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2414398 10/19/2023 19.55  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **

2 J SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2414398 10/19/2023 640  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **

FY 2024 2 75.63

21ST CENTURY PARKS INC 2414521 10/19/2023 1,500.00  ESL LEI2806 0449  420J SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **

21ST CENTURY PARKS INC 2414635 10/19/2023 576.00 MINORS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0992826 0679 739X  SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **

21ST CENTURY PARKS INC 2414726 10/20/2023 1,500.00 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI11214 0449  900XS SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **

FY 2024 3 3,576.00

AB D O PUBLISHING CO 2414684  10/19/2023 52090 LAUKHUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1452170 0641  310J  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 8048) **

FY 2024 1 520.90

AD SUTTON AND SONS INC 2413556 10/12/2023 90.00 GEORGE UNSELD EARLY CHILHD CTR 9192104 0610 125K BACKPACK, STUDENT**

AD SUTTON AND SONS INC 2413556 10/12/2023 90.00 GEORGE UNSELD EARLY CHILHD CTR 9192104 0610 125K  BACKPACK, STUDENT**

FY 2024 1 180.00

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2413134 10/10/2023 490.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2413274 10/11/2023 347.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2413301 10/11/2023 179.40  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2413302 10/11/2023 23400 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2413340 10/11/2023 4990  VALLEY TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0332826 0679 717X  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2413736 10/13/2023 4990  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2413999 10/16/2023 47200  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2414108 10/17/2023 98.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2414120 10/17/2023 284.05  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2414121 10/17/2023 472.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2414509  10/19/2023 139.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2414509 10/19/2023 3790  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2414509 10/19/2023 236,00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2414762 10/20/2023 27375  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0433  205X0 LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2414762 10/20/2023 187.20  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI15101 0433  205X0 LAMP **

FY 2024 12 3,550.60

APLUS PAPER SHREDDING 2413039 10/09/2023 50.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

APLUS PAPER SHREDDING 2414266 10/18/2023 500.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

FY 2024 2 550.00

APLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2414029  10/16/2023 2,400.00  WATTERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0722826 0679 736X  SHIRT, TEE **

APLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2414741 10/20/2023 80.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

APLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2414741 10/20/2023 160.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **



10/24/2023 Page 2 of 206
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY VENDOR

10/9/2023 THROUGH  10/22/2023

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O.DATE_ AMOUNT _  DEPT NAME ORG OBJ __ PROJ _ DESCRIPTION

APLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2414742 10/20/2023 103.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

APLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2414742 10/20/2023 5150  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

APLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2414742 10/20/2023 5150  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

FY 2024 3 2,846.00

AT & T MOBILITY 2414001 10/16/2023 82,000.00  DISTRICTWIDE EXPENSE 9501087 0532 EQUIPMENT, TELECOMMUNICATIONS **

FY 2024 1 82,000.00

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2414630 10/19/2023 25620  SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731170 0643  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

FY 2024 1 256.20

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2413126 10/10/2023 150.00  GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES. 1.5 MIL. 25" X 500' ROLL
W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000004. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2413127 10/10/2023 16552  JEFFERSTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1661077 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2413127 10/10/2023 13776 JEFFERSTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1661077 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2414172 10/17/2023 27552 KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 3.0 MIL. 25" X
250' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000024EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2414440 10/18/2023 6,080.00  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0433  900XS SERVICE, MAINTENANCE **

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2414441 10/18/2023 8,625.00 MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0433  900XS SERVICE, MAINTENANCE **

FY 2024 5 15,433.80

ACTFL 2413366 10/11/2023 47500  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI2278 0338  401]  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

FY 2024 1 475.00

ADCOLOR INC 2412972 10/09/2023 21,657.36  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl1147 0349  EXPXA SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

ADCOLOR INC 2413703 10/13/2023 221.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCII619 0610  900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

ADCOLOR INC 2414111 10/17/2023 474.00  LASSITER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1331077 0610  900XF CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

FY 2024 3 22,352.36

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 33480  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 360.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  CLEANER **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 600.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  CLEANER **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 480.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 12000  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 ~ 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 12000  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 64.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 800.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  BATTERY **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 500.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 10200  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 310.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2412987 10/09/2023 65.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312567 0697 106K  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

FY 2024 1 3,855.80

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2412950 10/09/2023 227.50  ELEVS STUDENT LEARNING CTR 9901118 0610  VSNXS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

(KYMA-758-2200000087) **
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ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2412950 10/09/2023 300.00 ELEV8 STUDENT LEARNING CTR 9901118 0610  VSNXS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2412950 10/09/2023 19500 ELEV8 STUDENT LEARNING CTR 9901118 0610  VSNXS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413049 10/09/2023 966.68 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413199 10/10/2023 29500 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413199 10/10/2023 127500  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413199 10/10/2023 146500  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413199 10/10/2023 930.00  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413199 10/10/2023 640.00  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413199 10/10/2023 32000 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413199 10/10/2023 320.00  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413240 10/10/2023 33690 ESL LEII806 0559  900XS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413456 10/12/2023 127000  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2413464 10/12/2023 190.00 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0221077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2414037 10/16/2023 905.00 OLMSTED ACADEMY SOUTH 7301118 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2414131 10/17/2023 42750  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2414314 10/18/2023 122500 OLMSTED ACADEMY SOUTH 7302826 0679 761X  NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

FY 2024 9 11,288.58

AGILE SPORTS TECHNOLOGIES 2414289 10/18/2023 8,000.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X  SERVICE, SUBSCRIPTION (ON-LINE) **

FY 2024 1 8,000.00

AGIREPAIR INC 2413103 10/09/2023 590.00 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0734 310 SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2413103 10/09/2023 200.00 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0734 310J SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2413205 10/10/2023 11800  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042013 0734 162J  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2413205 10/10/2023 40.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042013 0734 162]  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2413408 10/11/2023 4750  TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI2013 0734 1621  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

AGIREPAIR INC 2413409  10/11/2023 38.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI2013 0734  162]  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

AGIREPAIR INC 2413477 10/12/2023 5,900.00 SANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0862170 0734  473GG  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2413477 10/12/2023 2,000.00 SANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0862170 0734 473GG  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2413882 10/13/2023 69.50 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI2013 0734  162]  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

AGIREPAIR INC 2413882 10/13/2023 158.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI2013 0734 1621  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

AGIREPAIR INC 2414106 10/17/2023 29500  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552013 0734 162]  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2414106 10/17/2023 100.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552013 0734  162]  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2414316 10/18/2023 89.00 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734  900XS SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

AGIREPAIR INC 2414321 10/18/2023 13000 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0142013 0650  162]  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**
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AGIREPAIR INC 2414321 10/18/2023 150.00 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0142013 0650  162]  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

FY 2024 9 9,925.00

AHEAD INC 2413643 10/13/2023 66,260.00 HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION HU11099 0349 SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL SUBSTITUTE (7065) **

FY 2024 1 66,260.00

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2412945 10/09/2023 975.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2412945 10/09/2023 2500  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2414422 10/18/2023 8550 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI15374 0679 091X  SHIRT, TEE ADULT X-LARGE (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2414422 10/18/2023 18450  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI15374 0679 091X  SHIRT, TEE ADULT SMALL (JCPS ALL-COUNTY) LOGO
PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2414422 10/18/2023 17550  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI5374 0679 091X  SHIRT, TEE ADULT MEDIUM (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2414422 10/18/2023 130.50  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI5374 0679 091X  SHIRT, TEE ADULT LARGE (JCPS ALL-COUNTY) LOGO
PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2414422 10/18/2023 3220 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI15374 0679 091X  SHIRT, TEE ADULT XXX-LARGE (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2414422 10/18/2023 39.00 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI15374 0679 091X  SHIRT, TEE ADULT XX-LARGE (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

FY 2024 2 1,647.20

ALL ABOUT TRAVEL LLC 2414417 10/18/2023 983.85  TITLE LILIV, & PRG SUPPORT TI12053 0580  401J  SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

ALL ABOUT TRAVEL LLC 2414417 10/18/2023 3,61537  TITLE LILIV, & PRG SUPPORT TI12053 0580  401J  SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

ALL ABOUT TRAVEL LLC 2414417 10/18/2023 8,178.96  TITLE LILIV, & PRG SUPPORT TI12053 0580  401J SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

ALL ABOUT TRAVEL LLC 2414641 10/19/2023 2,049.60  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO11147 0580  EXPXA SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

FY 2024 2 14,827.78

ALL BATTERY CTR OF CENTRALKY T 2414367  10/18/2023 37440  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BATTERY, ALKALINE, AA NEDA-15-A, 1 1/2 VOLTS,
9/16" X 1 31/32. INTERSTATE# DRY0070

FY 2024 1 374.40

AMBO DANCE THEATRE INC 2414525  10/19/2023 5,000.00 NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4352826 0679  736X9  SERVICE, INSTRUCTIONAL **

FY 2024 1 5,000.00

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF FAMILY 2412946  10/09/2023 450.00  SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0732143 0646 348K  TEST**

FY 2024 1 450.00

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2412959 10/09/2023 232.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN MIRROR, FLAT GLASS HEATED 7" X 9.5" FOR 717
SERIES MOTORIZED MIRROR RIGHT SIDE LATE
MODEL BUSES 717H/1

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2414084 10/18/2023 500.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN DECAL, STOP ARM ALL TYPE BUSES #DECSB43HI

FY 2024 2 732.60

AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 2414074 10/16/2023 461.00 FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0492170 0338 310  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

FY 2024 1 461.00

ANGELA M SOREN 2414725 10/20/2023 1,200.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0402826 0679  712X1  SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2024 1 1,200.00

ANTHONY L ADAMS 2413587 10/12/2023 350.00 HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002104 0349 125K SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2024 1 350.00
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APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413098  10/09/2023 2,940.00 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0734  310J  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413143 10/10/2023 999.00  PUPIL PERSONNEL PP11026 0734  900XS COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413143 10/10/2023 179.00  PUPIL PERSONNEL PP11026 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413145 10/10/2023 1,849.00  ACADEMICS DIVISION AO11052 0734  900XS COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413145 10/10/2023 199.00 ACADEMICS DIVISION AO11052 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413160 10/10/2023 139,944.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0734 106K  COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413160  10/10/2023 15,624.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0734 106K  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413164  10/10/2023 598.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042013 0734 162  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413204  10/10/2023 329.00  PUPIL PERSONNEL PP11026 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413204 10/10/2023 119.00  PUPIL PERSONNEL PP11026 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413233 10/10/2023 76,00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVI1197 0650  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413233 10/10/2023 58.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVI1197 0650  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413233 10/10/2023 38.00 DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVII197 0650  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413470 10/12/2023 1,199.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852013 0734 162  COMPUTER, APPLE TEACHER & BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT#
49393/ADCA# 1368150) 15" MACBOOK AIR SPACE
GRAY, PART# MQKP3LL/A ** MUST ADD LINE
FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413470 10/12/2023 149.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852013 0734  162J  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2413474 10/12/2023 29,400.00 SANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0862170 0734  473GG  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414015 10/16/2023 99.00 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734  900XS SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414105 10/17/2023 897.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552013 0734 162  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414105 10/17/2023 598.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552013 0734  162]  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414214 10/17/2023 3800 ESL LEI1806 0650  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414214 10/17/2023 3800 ESL LEI1806 0650  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414315 10/18/2023 99.00 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734  900XS SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414337 10/18/2023 133500 LAUKHUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1452013 0650  162J  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414406 10/18/2023 1,199.00 NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE TEACHER & BUSINESS

INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT#
49393/ADCA# 1368150) 15" MACBOOK AIR SPACE
GRAY, PART# MQKP3LL/A ** MUST ADD LINE
FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414406 10/18/2023 149.00  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351013 0734 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
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APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414409  10/18/2023 1,199.00  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) THI1052 0734  900XS COMPUTER, APPLE TEACHER & BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT#
49393/ADCA# 1368150) 15" MACBOOK AIR SPACE
GRAY, PART# MQKP3LL/A  ** MUST ADD LINE
FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2414409  10/18/2023 149.00  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) THI1052 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

FY 2024 16 199,500.00

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 12600  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 86.35 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643 4011  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 8290 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643 4011  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 51320 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 4120 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 246.00  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 40425  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 78.00 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643 4011  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 18390  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643 4011  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 30.00 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 149.80  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 1625  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2414160 10/17/2023 19580  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12283 0643  401]  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2024 1 2,153.65

ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVICES 2414201 10/17/2023 1,198.80  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552104 0616 125K  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **

ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVICES 2414203  10/17/2023 899.10  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552104 0616 125K  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **

FY 2024 2 2,097.90

ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC 2413553 10/12/2023 909.90  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0610  900XS SUPPLIES, FOR GRAPHICS DEPARTMENT,
MATERIALS PRODUCTION (8244)**

ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC 2413553 10/12/2023 30400 MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0650  900XS SUPPLIES, FOR GRAPHICS DEPARTMENT,
MATERIALS PRODUCTION (8244)**

ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC 2413553 10/12/2023 45600  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0650  900XS SUPPLIES, FOR GRAPHICS DEPARTMENT,
MATERIALS PRODUCTION (8244)**

FY 2024 1 1,669.90

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2413256 10/10/2023 8,024.00 MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2413580  10/12/2023 1,900.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0434 TDAXA SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE ONE (1) 20
AMP, 120 VOLT CIRCUIT WITH DOUBLE-GANG BOX
AND QUADRAPLEX RECEPTACLES FROM NEAREST
SURGE-SUPPRESSED PANEL.

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2413580  10/12/2023 1,650.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0434  TDAXA SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2413843 10/13/2023 14375.00  JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 0651087 0434  900XF  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2413844 10/13/2023 29,880.00  JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 0651087 0434  900XF  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

FY 2024 4 55,829.00

ASHLEY LEE WILSON 2414418 10/18/2023 365.00 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI15374 0349 091X  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
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FY 2024 1 365.00

ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY . 2414142 10/17/2023 555.00  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC12559 0338 094K SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

FY 2024 1 555.00

ASSOC FOR CAREER AND TECHNICAI 2413194 10/10/2023 1,570.00  VALLEY TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0332890 0338 348K SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

FY 2024 1 1,570.00

ASSOC OF TITLE IX ADMINISTRATOR! 2414375 10/18/2023 5,250.00 GENERAL COUNSEL GCl11162 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

FY 2024 1 5,250.00

ATHENS COMMERCIAL DOOR AND H/ 2412209 10/20/2023 22.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439 900XS  GLASS, PLASTICS AND SUPPLIES **

ATHENS COMMERCIAL DOOR AND H; 2413714 10/18/2023 32.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439 900XS DOOR & DOOR HARDWARE **

ATHENS COMMERCIAL DOOR AND Hz 2414341 10/18/2023 452.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439 900XS  DOOR & DOOR HARDWARE **

ATHENS COMMERCIAL DOOR AND H; 2414344 10/18/2023 868.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439 900XS  DOOR & DOOR HARDWARE **

FY 2024 4 1,374.00

ATTAINMENT COMPANY INC 2413442 10/12/2023 499.00  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831121 0610 900XA  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

ATTAINMENT COMPANY INC 2413442 10/12/2023 2495  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831121 0610 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2024 1 523.95

AUDIO RESOURCE GROUPS INC 2413375 10/11/2023 2,753.00 SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1032797 0734 310KM EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRONIC **

FY 2024 1 2,780.00

AUTO ONE INC 2412826 10/09/2023 240.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XX  SERVICE, REPAIR **

FY 2024 1 240.00

AWARDS CENTER OF KENTUCKIANA 2414515 10/19/2023 42.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

AWARDS CENTER OF KENTUCKIANA 2414515 10/19/2023 63.68  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

AWARDS CENTER OF KENTUCKIANA 2414515 10/19/2023 70.56  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

AWARDS CENTER OF KENTUCKIANA 2414515 10/19/2023 167.20  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

AWARDS CENTER OF KENTUCKIANA 2414515 10/19/2023 42.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

AWARDS CENTER OF KENTUCKIANA 2414515 10/19/2023 17.68  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

FY 2024 1 403.12

B & J SUPPLY INC 2414768 10/20/2023 17,760.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XX  OIL, LUBRICATING 15W40 HEAVY DUTY BULK.
PINNACLE VR #COM1540HD

B & J SUPPLY INC 2414769 10/20/2023 300.96  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DE-ICER, WINDSHIELD 12 OZ SPRAY CAN.
JOHNSONS VR #3282 VR: 12/12 OZ CANS (PRICED
PER CAN)

FY 2024 2 18,060.96

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2413234 10/10/2023 149.25  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0650 900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2413584 10/12/2023 2220 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2413584 10/12/2023 9.54  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414053 10/16/2023 95.70  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072826 0679 712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414053 10/16/2023 89.76  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072826 0679 712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414053 10/16/2023 49.80  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072826 0679 712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2022) (1020) **
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B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414053 10/16/2023 38.00 EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072826 0679  712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414053 10/16/2023 9431  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072826 0679  712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414053 10/16/2023 111.00  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072826 0679  712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414053 10/16/2023 74.84  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072826 0679  712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414053 10/16/2023 90.96  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072826 0679  712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414282 10/18/2023 141724  JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE 3962826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414282 10/18/2023 4131  JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE 3962826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414282 10/18/2023 584.30  JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE 3962826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414389 10/18/2023 15207 LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0650  900XS  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414389 10/18/2023 119.88  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0610  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2414395 10/18/2023 48120 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

FY 2024 6 3,621.36

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413008 10/09/2023 2,560.50  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC12004 0643 130K  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2413008 10/09/2023 2,560.50  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI2004 0643 130K  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413008 10/09/2023 132825  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI2004 0643 130K  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413008 10/09/2023 2,962.50  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI2004 0643 130K  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413008  10/09/2023 2,368.75  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC12004 0643 130K  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413008 10/09/2023 497.00  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC12004 0643 130K  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413008 10/09/2023 699.30  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC12004 0643 130K  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413371 10/11/2023 2,33935  ESL LEI2053 0643 4011  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2413371 10/11/2023 2,40435 ESL LEI2053 0643 4011 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413372 10/11/2023 550.80 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12285 0643  552]W  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413373 10/11/2023 303.62 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0643  900XS PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2413374  10/11/2023 113.86  ELEVS STUDENT LEARNING CTR 9901118 0643  VSNXS PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414638 10/19/2023 19.79  MINORS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0991118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414679  10/19/2023 11.89  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414679 10/19/2023 629  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414679 10/19/2023 1259  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414743 10/20/2023 427357  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI112053 0643 401K  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414790  10/20/2023 30571 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI2285 0643  552JW BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414790  10/20/2023 9.09 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI2285 0643  552JW BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2414790  10/20/2023 23647  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12285 0643  552JW BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414790 10/20/2023 72.67  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12285 0643  552JW BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414790  10/20/2023 18.19  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI2285 0643  552JW BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414790  10/20/2023 1749  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI2285 0643  552JW BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414790  10/20/2023 132.09  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI2285 0643  552JW BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2414790  10/20/2023 13.96  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI2285 0643  552JW BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

FY 2024 9 23,818.58
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BAYA CORPORATION 2412997 10/09/2023 90.00  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2002104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8148)
BAYA CORPORATION 2413161 10/10/2023 1,440.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1672104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8265)
BAYA CORPORATION 2413772 10/13/2023 3,240.00  FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0492104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8265)
BAYA CORPORATION 2414254 10/18/2023 240.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1292104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8148)
BAYA CORPORATION 2414415 10/18/2023 720.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8265)
BAYA CORPORATION 2414416 10/18/2023 720.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1292104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8265)
BAYA CORPORATION 2414613 10/19/2023 1,920.00 RAMSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2192104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8265)
BAYA CORPORATION 2414615 10/19/2023 3,360.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1272104 0349 125K SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8265)
FY 2024 8 11,730.00
BECK STUDIOS INC 2413401 10/11/2023 11,751.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439 900XS  SERVICE, CONTRACTOR - GENERAL **
FY 2024 1 11,751.00
BEHAVIORAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDF 2413112 10/10/2023 4,752.42  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI11123 0349 900XS  SERVICE, PERSONNEL TRAINING **
FY 2024 1 4,752.42
BEREA COLLEGE 2414013 10/16/2023 91.79  MINORS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0992170 0580 3101 SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **
FY 2024 1 154.96
BERGER INC 2413619 10/13/2023 5,870.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0434 900XF  SERVICE, CONTRACTOR **
FY 2024 1 5,870.00
BETTERLESSON INC 2414339 10/18/2023 91,675.00  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0792170 0322 320JC  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
FY 2024 1 91,675.00
BIAGI CHANCE CUMMINS LONDON T 2413677 10/13/2023 43,155.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0349 205XX  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **
FY 2024 1 43,155.00
BLAND TECHNOLOGIES 2413334 10/11/2023 3,895.00 EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0072828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS AUDIOVISUAL **
FY 2024 1 6,995.00
BLESSINGS IN A BACKPACK INC 2413183 10/10/2023 1,500.00 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022104 0616 125K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD **
BLESSINGS IN A BACKPACK INC 2414721 10/20/2023 1,500.00  JEFFERSTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1662104 0616 125K FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
FY 2024 2 3,000.00
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 19.95  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 19.95 ~ THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 9.98  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 9.98  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 31.98  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 19.95  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 19.95  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 9.98  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 9.98  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 7.99  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 7.99  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 15.99  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 15.99  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 31.98  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 31.98  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 31.98  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
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BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 94.50  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 67.40  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413338 10/11/2023 69.04  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0610 473GG  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413341 10/11/2023 46.63 ~ GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413341 10/11/2023 50.99  GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413776 10/13/2023 229.00  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6102826 0679 735X EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413776 10/13/2023 13.19  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6102826 0679 735X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413776 10/13/2023 4438  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6102826 0679 735X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 25.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 111.38  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 6.85  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 93.21 KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 93.21 KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 118.68  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 28.50  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 45.28  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 24.12  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 2720  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 65.91 KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 53.28  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 54.65  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 23.19  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 16.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 16.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 16.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 16.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 16.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 16.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 16.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2413981 10/16/2023 16.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4321118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8187 %)
FY 2024 4 1,863.99
BLUEGRASS HYDRONICS AND PUMP . 2413452 10/13/2023 336.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11411 0697 900XS  PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **
BLUEGRASS HYDRONICS AND PUMP . 2413452 10/13/2023 362.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11411 0697 900XS  PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **
BLUEGRASS HYDRONICS AND PUMP . 2413452 10/13/2023 35.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11411 0697 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FY 2024 1 733.00
BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413011 10/09/2023 103.00  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902001 0739 135] EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2022) (1020) **
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BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413220 10/10/2023 74970  WHITNEY YOUNG ELEMENTARY SCHL 3741118 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413235 10/10/2023 97125  MIDDLETOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0241013 0650  900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413235 10/10/2023 1,330.00 MIDDLETOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0241013 0650  900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413235 10/10/2023 398.75  MIDDLETOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0241013 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413235 10/10/2023 3998  MIDDLETOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0241118 0734 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413254 10/10/2023 1,268.97  OLMSTED ACADEMY NORTH 6201013 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413379 10/11/2023 2,466.00  WATTERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0722170 0650 3101 EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413852 10/13/2023 42598  GENERAL COUNSEL GCl1162 0734  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413865 10/13/2023 1,598.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021013 0650  900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2413887  10/13/2023 1,549.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2414048  10/16/2023 20925  SHACKLETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0972170 0650  310]  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2414147 10/17/2023 412.00  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902001 0739 135K EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2414220 10/17/2023 53400 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001077 0449  900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2414220 10/17/2023 1,866.93  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

FY 2024 1 13,922.81

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 3499  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 3499  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 3499  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 79.98  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 2500 WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 3499  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 3499  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 3499  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 79.98  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

BOOMBAH INC 2413435 10/12/2023 2500 WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1162826 0679 761X  UNIFORM, ATHLETIC (INCLUDING CHEERLEADERS
UNIFORMS) **

FY 2024 1 419.90

BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 2413608 10/13/2023 1,100.00 ENGELHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2401059 0641  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK PRE-BOUND (% BID 8048) **

BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 2414089 10/17/2023 87527  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0962826 0679 735X  BOOK, PAPERBACK PRE-BOUND (% BID 8048) **
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BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 2414682 10/19/2023 2,81625  WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0671059 0641  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK PRE-BOUND (% BID 8048) **

FY 2024 3 4,791.52

BOYD COMPANY 2412812 10/09/2023 824.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD COMPANY 2412836 10/09/2023 5247  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663  900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD COMPANY 2412876 10/09/2023 67.99  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD COMPANY 2413258 10/12/2023 133.77  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD COMPANY 2413258 10/12/2023 439.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663 ~ 900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD COMPANY 2414168 10/18/2023 85.06  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD COMPANY 2414264 10/18/2023 55.75  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD COMPANY 2414696 10/20/2023 20.69  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663  900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD COMPANY 2414746 10/20/2023 93.66  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171B FILTER, A/C DRYER. GOOSE NECK STYLE 65-00193-00

FY 2024 8 1,772.39

BRAMJAM WEB SERVICES 2414335 10/18/2023 650.00 FARMER ELEMENTARY 2121077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE, HOSTED LEARNING PLATFORM
DEPLOYMENT FOR SCHOOLS

FY 2024 1 650.00

BRANDON JAMES HARWOOD 2414653 10/19/2023 2,476.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0349  900XS SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2024 1 2,476.00

BRIDGET PITCOCK 2413174 10/10/2023 450.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0349  900XS SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2024 1 450.00

BRITTANY GILES 2413706 10/13/2023 1,000.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1672826 0679 739X  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2024 1 1,000.00

BSREP [ ATLANTAHOTEL TRSLLC 2413241 10/10/2023 545.40  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0580  900XP  SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **

FY 2024 1 545.40

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2414240  10/17/2023 47.04  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2414627 10/19/2023 660.48  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI15101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8152) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2414628 10/19/2023 47.04  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2414628 10/19/2023 62.82  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2414628 10/19/2023 22.06  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2414628 10/19/2023 6120  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI15101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2414629 10/19/2023 17.19  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2414693 10/19/2023 133.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

FY 2024 5 1,050.83

CAMERON ALLEN HELTON 2413903 10/13/2023 500.00  JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE 3962826 0679 715X SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2024 1 500.00

CAPP INC 2413022 10/09/2023 2,160.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ACTUATOR, BELIMO LF24-3-US . VR# 660945
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CAPP INC 2414232 10/17/2023 2,776.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PUMP, CIRCULATING LEAD FREE STAINLESS STEEL

TACO #0011-SF4. NO SUBSTITUTE. TACO

MANUFACTURING VR# 0011-SF4
FY 2024 2 4,936.00
CARDINAL ICE EQUIPMENT INC 2414505 10/19/2023 4158  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0433  205X0 PART, APPLIANCE REPAIR **
FY 2024 1 4158
CARDINAL UNIFORMS AND SCRUBS 2414174 10/17/2023 2,13450  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610  TDAXA CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **
CARDINAL UNIFORMS AND SCRUBS 2414174 10/17/2023 41025  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610  TDAXA CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **
FY 2024 1 2,544.75
CARLON ROOFING & SHEET METALTl 2413400  10/11/2023 647,800.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439  941XJ  SERVICE, CONTRACTOR - GENERAL **
FY 2024 1 647,800.00
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2412968 10/09/2023 68.55  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2501077 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2412992 10/09/2023 25193  RAMSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2191059 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413136 10/10/2023 121.89  LAUKHUF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1452826 0679  712X9 PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413176 10/10/2023 189.84  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV1I804 0643  900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413266 10/11/2023 37220  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1552170 0643  320JC  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413266 10/11/2023 23.07 MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1552170 0643  320JC  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413266 10/11/2023 132.15 MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1552170 0643  320JC  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413286 10/11/2023 46525  SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731170 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413286 10/11/2023 36725  SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731170 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413316 10/11/2023 1329  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413316 10/11/2023 12.59  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413407  10/11/2023 252.00  STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES SPI1170 0643  900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 39.10 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 100.63  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 2237 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 2517 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 4186 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 11743 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 13423  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 2517 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 2226  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 2321  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 2797 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 151.03 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 5597  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 301.56 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 151.03 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 30.66 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 13423 ~ MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 133.56 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 5597  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.06 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 50.37 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 53.17  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 5597  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 2226 ~ MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 2237  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 4746  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 27.86  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 167.16 ~ MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413497 10/12/2023 5597  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 44.05 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 44.05 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 44.05 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 48.95 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 44.05  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 63.65 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 63.65 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 73.45  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 73.45  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 755.16 ~ MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 839.16 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 1,395.76 MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 1,32226 ~ MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 1,32226  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 660.76 ~ MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 73426  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 1,17526 ~ MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413518 10/12/2023 116.76  MALCOLM CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCH 1022170 0643 310J BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413581 10/12/2023 209.92  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI11060 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413718 10/13/2023 11.89  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413718 10/13/2023 36.55  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281124 0643 900XA PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413725 10/13/2023 54.82  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413725 10/13/2023 23.37  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413737 10/13/2023 1,466.06  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 EQTXA BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413747 10/13/2023 503.44  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413747 10/13/2023 503.44  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413747 10/13/2023 503.37  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413747 10/13/2023 503.37  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413747 10/13/2023 440.71 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413747 10/13/2023 44744  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413747 10/13/2023 391.44  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 6.96  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 9.85  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 9.85  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 9.06  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 9.85  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 9.85  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 7.66  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 7.66  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 9.85  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413781 10/13/2023 224.00  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2413854 10/13/2023 649.95  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEL1) ON12053 0643 401J PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 13.29  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 25.19  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 12.58  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 14.68 ~ OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 12.58 ~ OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 29.38  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 26.59  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 19.59  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 26.59  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 20.99  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 20.99  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 20.99  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 18.19  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 20.99 OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 20.99  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 26.59  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 35.68  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 13.29  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 13.99  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 26.59  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 10.49  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 489  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 18.19  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 12.59  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414387 10/18/2023 23.79  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0272104 0643 125K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 37.78  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 37.78  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 37.78  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 39.88  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 18.88  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 27.19  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 41.98  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 39.88  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414413 10/18/2023 20.98  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414430 10/18/2023 189.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0643 401JP BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 1439  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 10.79  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 7.19  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 7.19  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 7.19  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 7.19  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 7.19  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 16.10 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 16.10  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 6.39  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 5.65 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 6.39  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 6.39  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 16.10 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 16.10 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 17.10  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 9.50 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 11.40  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 16.10 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 11.40  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 6.64  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 1140  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 16.10 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 16.10 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 19.85° MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 11.40  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 11.39  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 13.30  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 23.99  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 11.99  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 1424  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 8.54  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 15.19  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 8.54  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310J BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 9.49  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 23.99  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101 BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 9.49  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 949  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 2399  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 15.19  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 1330  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 1330  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 1140  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 1140  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 310  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 759  MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414457 10/18/2023 1139 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414589 10/19/2023 1,11860 MEDORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0222170 0643 3101  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414705  10/20/2023 349.82  GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414736 10/20/2023 25158  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414759 10/20/2023 188.86  SHACKLETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0972170 0643  310]  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414781 10/20/2023 27279  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792170 0643 310  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414781 10/20/2023 840  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792170 0643 310  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414781 10/20/2023 13640  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792170 0643 310  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414781 10/20/2023 56.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792170 0643 310  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2414796 10/20/2023 616.00  MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1471118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

FY 2024 27 24,873.29

CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2413122 10/10/2023 1725 ST MATTHEWS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0641118 0610  900XF MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:
2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, | BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, 1
ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SHARPIE VR #22480PP

CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2413726 10/13/2023 4196  ECHO TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2551077 0610  900XF  PAPER, KRAFT BROWN WRAPPING/SHIPPING 50LB
36" X 1000' ROLL DIXON TICONDEROGA VR #5836

FY 2024 2 70.71

CDW LLC 2413094  10/09/2023 30,420.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052138 0734 348K COMPUTER, LENOVO (KYMA-758-2100000421)**

CDW LLC 2413094  10/09/2023 1,82490  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052138 0734 348K COMPUTER, LENOVO ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000421)**

CDW LLC 2413095  10/09/2023 31341  PEACE ACADEMY 7842121 0734 103K COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413095 10/09/2023 88.12  PEACE ACADEMY 7842121 0734 103K SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413099 10/09/2023 6,200.57 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0734  TDAXA COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT

PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
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CDW LLC 2413099 10/09/2023 650.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0734  TDAXA SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413100 10/09/2023 44226  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0071013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413100 10/09/2023 9336  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0071013 0734  900XF  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413138 10/10/2023 8,400.00  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3352170 0734 310 ~ COMPUTER, CHROMEBOOK LAPTOP (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

CDW LLC 2413140 10/10/2023 157.85  WESTPORT EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR 2222782 0734 1351 MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2413142 10/10/2023 393.01  STOPHER ELEMENTARY 2111077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413142 10/10/2023 9336 STOPHER ELEMENTARY 2111077 0734 900XF  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413166 10/10/2023 60639 GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151013 0734 900XF MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2413210 10/10/2023 2722  THE PHOENIX SCHOOL OF DISCOVER 2011077 0650  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2413213 10/10/2023 189.51  JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE 3961077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413215 10/10/2023 754.65  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0311077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413216 10/10/2023 63140  SCHOOL CHOICE CHII1271 0734  900XS MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2413223 10/10/2023 3050 HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0481077 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**
CDW LLC 2413228 10/10/2023 9,800.00 OLMSTED ACADEMY NORTH 6202170 0734 3101  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2413228 10/10/2023 34,104.00 OLMSTED ACADEMY NORTH 6202170 0734 310J  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413232 10/10/2023 72875  KAMMERER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1621025 0697  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413287 10/11/2023 770.70  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI12188 0650 016K  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2413324 10/11/2023 21,000.00  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0302170 0734 3101  COMPUTER, CHROMEBOOK LAPTOP (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

CDW LLC 2413352 10/11/2023 1,688.74  VALLEY TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0332138 0739 106K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413352 10/11/2023 190.56  VALLEY TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0332138 0739 106K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413367 10/11/2023 33490  STUART ACADEMY 1442170 0650  473GG  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413367 10/11/2023 472290  STUART ACADEMY 1442170 0650  473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413367 10/11/2023 596.28  STUART ACADEMY 1442170 0739  473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413367 10/11/2023 1,552.38  STUART ACADEMY 1442170 0650  473GG  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC

CLS-2022) (1020) **
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CDW LLC 2413367 10/11/2023 15,764.40 STUART ACADEMY 1442170 0734 473GG  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2413367 10/11/2023 9,649.06  STUART ACADEMY 1442170 0734  473GG COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2413384 10/11/2023 678.00  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052013 0650 162  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2413384 10/11/2023 58128  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0734 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2413384 10/11/2023 28480  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2413406 10/11/2023 190.50  ESL LEI1806 0734  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2413473 10/12/2023 4,105.00  TRANSITION READINESS ST11161 0734 900XS COMPUTER, LENOVO (KYMA-758-2100000421)**

CDW LLC 2413820 10/13/2023 1,042.04  ECHO TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2551059 0733 900XA FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

CDW LLC 2413856 10/13/2023 2,100.00 KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0591077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2413994 10/16/2023 286.62  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351077 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **
CDW LLC 2414019 10/16/2023 161.26  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0734 900XF  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2414020 10/16/2023 537.18  TRANSITION READINESS ST11161 0734 900XS COMPUTER, LENOVO ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000421)**

CDW LLC 2414062 10/16/2023 4330  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2502104 0650 125K PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414062 10/16/2023 11580  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2502104 0650 125K PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414062 10/16/2023 46.19  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2502104 0650 125K PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414062 10/16/2023 4420  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2502104 0650 125K PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414062 10/16/2023 4330  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2502104 0650 125K PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414062 10/16/2023 4330  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2502104 0650 125K PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414062 10/16/2023 4330  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2502104 0650 125K PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414158 10/17/2023 40426  GENERAL COUNSEL GC11162 0734  900XS MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2414247 10/18/2023 149229  STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES SPI1104 0733 125X  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
Kk
CDW LLC 2414292 10/18/2023 127.56  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101170 0734 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**



10/24/2023

VENDOR NAME

P.O. #

P.O. DATE

AMOUNT

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY VENDOR

10/9/2023 THROUGH

DEPT NAME

10/22/2023

ORG

OBJ

PROJ

Page 20 of 206

DESCRIPTION

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

2414292

2414292

2414319

2414346
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19.26

18.34
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73.14

36.57
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59.09
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784.40

1,195.00

1,195.00

995.00

1,195.00

1,195.00

6,965.00

1,195.00

1,195.00

WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL

DOSS HIGH SCHOOL

ELEV8 STUDENT LEARNING CTR

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE

CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE

CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

OLMSTED ACADEMY SOUTH

OLMSTED ACADEMY SOUTH

WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL

SANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLAINE HUDSON MS

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE

7101118

7101118

1001118

9901118

SP11052

9351147

9351147

9351147

0911118

0911118

7301077

7301077

0512143

0861077

0072182

0671077

1791121

5601077

4061077

1791013

9351147

0610

0610

0650

0734

0734

0650

0650

0650

0650

0650

0650

0650

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

900XF

900XF

900XF

VSNXS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

106K

900XF

106K

900XF

900XA

900XF

900XF

900XF

TDAXA

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, MONOCHROME E42540F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERIJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERIJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, MONOCHROME E42540F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERIJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERIJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A
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DESCRIPTION

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

CDW LLC

2414552

2414556

2414557

2414558

2414559

2414560

2414561

2414562

2414563

2414563

2414563

2414563

2414563

2414563

2414563

2414563

2414563

2414563

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

995.00

995.00

1,195.00

1,195.00

1,195.00

1,195.00

950.00

1,195.00

4,706.85

4,851.15

10,251.45

1,473.60

2,137.35

3,217.35

3,345.30

3,364.05

970.35

2,559.60

ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE

LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLY CHILDHOOD

EARLY CHILDHOOD

EARLY CHILDHOOD

BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL

BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

1751077

FI11030

0471077

EA12784

EA12784

EA12784

1052138

1052138

0842182

0842182

0842182

0842182

0842182

0842182

0842182

0842182

0842182

0842182

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

0734

900XF

900XS

900XF

135K

135K

135K

106K

106K

106K

106K

106K

106K

106K

106K

106K

106K

106K

106K

PRINTER, MFP, MONOCHROME E42540F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, MONOCHROME E42540F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERIJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERIJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

PRINTER, MONCHROME LASERJET E50145DN
INCLUDES HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD
READER X3D03A AND B5L28A

PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERIJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
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CDW LLC 2414563 10/19/2023 1,350.00 WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0842182 0734 106K  COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414563 10/19/2023 476220  WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0842182 0734 106K  COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414563 10/19/2023 505.05 WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0842182 0734 106K  COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414564 10/19/2023 1,19500 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2784 0734 135K  PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

CDW LLC 2414565  10/19/2023 1,19500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0734  TDAXA PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

CDW LLC 2414566 10/19/2023 4,780.00  ENGELHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2401077 0734 900XF PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

CDW LLC 2414567 10/19/2023 3,585.00 OLMSTED ACADEMY SOUTH 7301013 0734 900XF  PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

CDW LLC 2414569 10/19/2023 950.00  SANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0861013 0734 900XF PRINTER, MONCHROME LASERJET E50145DN
INCLUDES HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD
READER X3D03A AND B5L28A

CDW LLC 2414686 10/19/2023 3,600.00 PORTLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5002826 0697  780X5 EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2414695  10/19/2023 1,597.52  WHEELER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1091077 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

FY 2024 62 251,851.33

CENTRAL AVENUE HOTEL ASSOCIATI 2414248 10/18/2023 861.00  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS12052 0449 0221  SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **

FY 2024 1 1,555.95

CENTRAL CREATIVITY LLC 2414333 10/18/2023 2,250.00 ZACHARY TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHL 0782104 0349 125K  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2024 1 2,250.00

CENTRAL KENTUCKY SPORTS MANA: 2414723 10/20/2023 2,000.00 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5902828 0679 741X  SERVICE, LAWNCARE **

FY 2024 1 2,000.00

CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES INC 2412977 10/09/2023 301.99  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

FY 2024 1 301.99

CHAD FLOYD MUSICAL SERVICES LL 2414116 10/17/2023 600.00  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, ARTIST **

FY 2024 1 600.00

CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 2413119 10/10/2023 349.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 2413252 10/10/2023 698.00  ECHO TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2551118 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 2413330 10/11/2023 1,999.00 WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 2414080  10/16/2023 698.00 MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801053 0338 900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

FY 2024 4 3,744.00

CHASE MARKETING INC 2413614 10/13/2023 3,42125 GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2413614 10/13/2023 41650  GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2413614 10/13/2023 13425  GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **
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CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 1,450.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 205.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 112.50  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 1,450.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 205.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 112.50 ~ MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 387.50  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 1,305.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 205.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 101.25  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 387.50  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 1,305.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 205.00  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414260 10/18/2023 101.25  MINOR DANIELS ACADEMY 2021118 0610 900XS  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414583 10/19/2023 4,309.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 745X5  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414583 10/19/2023 99.50  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 745X5  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2414658 10/19/2023 750.00 KAMMERER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1621147 0610 EXPXA ITEM # K469 EMB/KAMMERER **
30 SILVER AND GRAY AMBASSADOR POLO SHIRTS

FY 2024 4 16,663.00

CHASE UR DREAMZ LLC 2413318 10/11/2023 253.00  ENGELHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2402826 0697 780X5  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE UR DREAMZ LLC 2413318 10/11/2023 522.00  ENGELHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2402826 0697 780X5  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE UR DREAMZ LLC 2413318 10/11/2023 75.00 ENGELHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2402826 0697 780X5  TABLECLOTH **

FY 2024 1 850.00

CHESS EDUCATION FOUNDATION INC 2413355 10/11/2023 360.00 LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1072104 0349 125K SERVICE, CHESS COACHING **

FY 2024 1 360.00

CHRISTOPHER WOLFZORN 2413997 10/16/2023 700.00  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 737X SERVICE, CONSULTANT **

FY 2024 1 700.00

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2413017 10/09/2023 107.12  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, SHORT SLEEVE, PERMANENT PRESS,
W/JCPS LOGO. SIZES: S - XL. COLORS: BROWN, DARK
BLUE, LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN & WHITE.
CINTAS VR #935. SPECIFY COLOR & SIZE**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2413369 10/11/2023 140.72  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, SHORT SLEEVE, PERMANENT PRESS,
W/JCPS LOGO. SIZE: 2XL. COLORS: BROWN, DARK
BLUE, LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN & WHITE.
CINTAS VR #935. SPECIFY COLOR**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2413370 10/11/2023 80.34  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, SHORT SLEEVE, PERMANENT PRESS,
W/JCPS LOGO. SIZES: S - XL. COLORS: BROWN, DARK
BLUE, LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN & WHITE.
CINTAS VR #935. SPECIFY COLOR & SIZE**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2413578 10/12/2023 33.09  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, TEE, (SUMMER UNIFORM) W/JCPS
LOGO. SIZE: 3X-LARGE. COLORS: BROWN, DARK
BLUE, LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN AND WHITE.
JERZEES VR #29M. SPECIFY COLOR**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2413578 10/12/2023 44.12  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, TEE, (SUMMER UNIFORM) W/JCPS

LOGO. SIZE: 3X-LARGE. COLORS: BROWN, DARK
BLUE, LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN AND WHITE.
JERZEES VR #29M. SPECIFY COLOR**
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CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2413618 10/13/2023 563,650.00  SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERV SF11037 0739 900XP  AED PROGRAM MANAGEMENT SOLUTION, RFP
#3125%**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2414311 10/18/2023 43.00  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751087 0893 900XF  PANTS, MEN'S, CARGO. 65% POLY/35% COTTON
TWILL. WAIST SIZES: 28" - 40". NAVY. RED KAP VR
#PT88NV. SPECIFY SIZE & INSEAM** CINTAS #270
VR #270

FY 2024 6 564,098.39

CLARK SUPPLIES LLC 2414128 10/17/2023 154.75 ~ MCFERRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4401077 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

CLARK SUPPLIES LLC 2414128 10/17/2023 1195 MCFERRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4401077 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2024 1 166.70

CLIFTON FOREST GUEST 2413629 10/13/2023 540.00 LABOR MGT & EMPLOYEE RELATIONS ER11517 0349 900XS  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2024 1 540.00

COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2413828 10/13/2023 4,310.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2414349 10/18/2023 400.00  STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0810 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **

FY 2024 2 4,710.00

COMFORT SYSTEMS USA (KENTUCK" 2413313 10/11/2023 640.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1000 OHM
BARBER-COLMAN #TS8811 (NO SUBSTITUTE)

COMFORT SYSTEMS USA ( KENTUCK" 2413313 10/11/2023 20.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2024 1 660.00

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412937 10/09/2023 38.67 JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M VR
#MMMO65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412937 10/09/2023 26.00  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR# MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412937 10/09/2023 3436  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412937 10/09/2023 26.80  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412937 10/09/2023 192.40  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412937 10/09/2023 18.40  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251118 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412943 10/09/2023 15.64  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351121 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412943 10/09/2023 26.98  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351121 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412943 10/09/2023 111.72  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351121 0610 900XA NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING
COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT. TOPS VR #TOP65021

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412943 10/09/2023 51.16  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351121 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412943 10/09/2023 15.60  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351121 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK 12/BOX
BIC VR #GSM11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412943 10/09/2023 2.30  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351121 0610 900XA  REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIPS CLI050 OR EQUAL. BUSINESS SOURCE, VR
#BSN65650

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412956 10/09/2023 3.24  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY VR
#PAC103034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412956 10/09/2023 3.21 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY VR
#PAC103036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412956 10/09/2023 1.81 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON VR #PAC102960.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412956 10/09/2023 1.70  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON VR #PAC102993.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2412956 10/09/2023 76.96  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413009 10/09/2023 30.80  PUPIL PERSONNEL PP11026 0610 900XS INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS.
AVERY. VR # 23280

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413185 10/10/2023 13.80  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301077 0610 900XS  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413185 10/10/2023 30.10  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301077 0610 900XS  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #MMMS81011296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413185 10/10/2023 53.80  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, DARK BLUE
AND RED) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413185 10/10/2023 31.60  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, DARK BLUE
AND RED) SAMSILL VR #SAM113XX SERIES SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413185 10/10/2023 93.40  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301077 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6605PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413185 10/10/2023 53.80  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301077 0610 900XS  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
SHURTECH VR #DUC299002

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413214 10/10/2023 464.10  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413222 10/10/2023 22.89  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413222 10/10/2023 7.00  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH AMAX VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413222 10/10/2023 26.34  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS
WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413222 10/10/2023 10.77 ~ RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413222 10/10/2023 6.79  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200
FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR
#MMMO680PPBGVA
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413222 10/10/2023 3.92 RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER RETRACTABLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, AND YELLOW).
SANFORD VR #SAN28175PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413222 10/10/2023 21,57 RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB SMART-STACK ASST 300 SH/PKG PACON VR
#PAC6525

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413222 10/10/2023 7.82  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413224 10/10/2023 2138 RAMSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2191118 0610  900XF PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMM6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413224 10/10/2023 1920 RAMSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2191118 0610  900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#
EPIES55EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413226 10/10/2023 32.07 PERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1821118 0610  900XF PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMM6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413226 10/10/2023 6.76  PERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1821118 0610  900XF PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413226 10/10/2023 536 PERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1821118 0610  900XF TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413226 10/10/2023 8.59  PERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1821118 0610  900XF PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413226 10/10/2023 51.54  PERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1821118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU80211.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413226 10/10/2023 59.67 PERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1821118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH/PK. PACON VR #PAC101199.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 3.08 NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351121 0610  900XA INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS.
AVERY. VR # 23280

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 736  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610  900XF FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 1340  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610  900XF TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 13490 NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, | LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 119.37  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M. VR
#MMMS559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 5340  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351124 0610  900XA GLUE, STICK 0.74 OZ CLEAR APPLICATION.
STAEDTLER-MARS. VR# SAU99649

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 63.92 NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER LIQUID PEN STYLE CHISEL
TIP 10/SET (BERRY, BLUE, CORAL, FLUOR GREEN,
FLUOR ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLOUR YELLOW,
INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED). SANFORD VR
#SAN24415PP
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 3.59  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 3.59  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11GN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 3.59  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL110OE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 3.59  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK 12/BOX BIC VR#
BICBL11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 3.59  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 15.64  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 1590  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT BLACK GROOVED
FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC VR
#BICGSFG11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 1720  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT BLUE WITH GROOVED
FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/ BOX BIC VR
#BICGSFG11BL

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 4495  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLACK RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46710

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 3596  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLUE RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46720

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 3596  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE RED RUBBER GRIP 0.5
MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46730

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 38.67 NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M VR
#MMMO65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 4.78  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6549YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 25.58  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351059 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 41.60  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT-HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FISKARS. VR# FSK1294587096]

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 17.18  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 1.40  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH AMAX VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 6.10  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1/2" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR# MMM6200121296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 5.52  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 2.02  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE
3M VR #MMM260018AEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 4.64  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413263 10/11/2023 4.08  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351121 0610 900XA  RULER, METRIC/INCH 30CM. 12". HARDWOOD,

METRIC ON ONE SIDE INCHES ON OTHER, ACME ,
VR #ACM10702
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413264 10/11/2023 82.08  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING

COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT. TOPS VR #TOP65021

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413264 10/11/2023 9.60  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#

EPIES55EA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413264 10/11/2023 74.72  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6605PK
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413264 10/11/2023 21.95 NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413264 10/11/2023 22.29  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LEGAL SIZE TOP TWO PLY
TAB 1/3 CUT. TOPS VR #PFXR75313
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413276 10/11/2023 192.40  ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413276 10/11/2023 4736 ~ ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT
W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. UNIVERSAL VR# UNV35264

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413280 10/11/2023 236.90  SEMPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5801121 0610 900XA  LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X2 5/8"
WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX. AVERY VR #5160.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413293 10/11/2023 67.90 ST MATTHEWS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0641118 0610 900XF  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200
FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR

#MMMO680PPBGVA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413293 10/11/2023 21.38 ST MATTHEWS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0641118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMM6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413293 10/11/2023 38.48 ST MATTHEWS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0641118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI11675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413293 10/11/2023 7.80 ST MATTHEWS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0641118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR# MMM5910341296
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413293 10/11/2023 13.49 ST MATTHEWS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0641118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413391 10/11/2023 50.99  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVI1197 0650  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413391 10/11/2023 46.74  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVI1197 0650  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413391 10/11/2023 4674  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11197 0650  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413391 10/11/2023 4674  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVII197 0650  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413391 10/11/2023 10624  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVI1197 0650  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC

CLS-2022) (1020) **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413394 10/11/2023 103.56  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702782 0610 135] PAPER, DRAWING, MANILA, 18" X 24", 80 LB , EXTRA
HEAVY 500 SHT/REAM APC VR #AMP818M

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413394 10/11/2023 41.97  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702782 0610 135]) PAPER, NEWSPRINT 18" X 24" 30 LB UNIVERSAL
PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE. AMERICAN
PAPER CONVERTERS VR #AMPARP0318N

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413395 10/11/2023 4578  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610 103K POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413395 10/11/2023 9.28  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610 103K CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD

1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413395 10/11/2023 19.20  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610 103K GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#
EPIES55EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413395 10/11/2023 25.58  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610 103K PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413395 10/11/2023 32.07 HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610 103K PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMM6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413396 10/11/2023 19599  LABOR MGT & EMPLOYEE RELATIONS ERI11517 0650 900XS  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413397 10/11/2023 2.52  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #MMM6539YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413397 10/11/2023 4.78  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6549YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413397 10/11/2023 25.58  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413397 10/11/2023 8.99  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0610 900XS  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK MEDIUM POINT
12/BOX NON-REFILLABLE ZEBRA VR# ZEB46810

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413397 10/11/2023 8.99  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0610 900XS  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE 12/BOX
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR #ZEB46820

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413454 10/12/2023 48.74  KAMMERER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1621118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON
VR #PAC103063

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413478 10/12/2023 20.07  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M VR #MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413478 10/12/2023 23.20  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413478 10/12/2023 76.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY

CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413478 10/12/2023 39.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENO 6" X 9" 16-LB PAPER GREGG
RULE GREEN 80 SHEET SPIRAL BINDING RULED
WITH RED CENTER LINE. UNIVERSAL VR
#UNV86920
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413478 10/12/2023 4295  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET
(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED).
SANFORD VR #SAN86603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413478 10/12/2023 13.09 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF PUNCH, THREE HOLE 20 SHEET CAPACITY NO JAM
TECHNOLOGY EZ SQUEEZE. AMAX VR #ACI2220

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413478 10/12/2023 1,539.20  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR 4EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413478 10/12/2023 70.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH AMAX VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 2.54  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 2,54  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL VIOLET. PACON VR #PAC37336

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 508 KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL WHITE. PACON VR #PAC37016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 927  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF PAPER, WRITING 1ST GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM APC VR #AMP771

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 4247  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M VR #561

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 2.54  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON VR
#PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 1.74  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
SHOCKING PINK (50/PKG) PACON VR #PAC103013.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 348 KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON VR #PAC103012.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 1.62  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC103004.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 328  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WARM BROWN 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC103025.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 432  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 1.84  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413479 10/12/2023 2289  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0610  900XF POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 528  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON VR #PAC103022.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 543  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON VR #PAC102960.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 510 HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON VR #PAC102993.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 510  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC103002.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 522  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON VR #PAC103012.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 537  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB PURPLE PACON VR #PAC103019.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 486 HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76

LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC103004.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 9.63 HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY VR
#PAC103036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 7.20  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 7.92 HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY VR #PAC103058

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 4.02  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PK

76LB BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:
ATOMIC BLUE, BRILL LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED,
GOLD, MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK,
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) PACON VR #PAC102940.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 4.02  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS: BLUE,
BRILL LIME, DK GREEN, FEST GREEN, LIGHT GREEN,
LILAC, ROYAL BLUE, SKY BLUE, TURQUOISE AND
VIOLET) PACON VR #PAC102942.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 12.64  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL
PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM. AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR

# AMPARPO309N

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 22.89  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 2448  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE
100/PK. PACON VR #PAC5166

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413480 10/12/2023 7.59  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413481 10/12/2023 71.67  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA LETTER SIZE TOP TWO PLY
1/5 CUT 11 POINT TWO PLY TAB TAB 1/2". SMEAD VR
#SMD10356

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413481 10/12/2023 1.56  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC6303

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413481 10/12/2023 1.74  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC6603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413481 10/12/2023 1.48  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC7403

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413481 10/12/2023 1.50  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG PACON VR #PAC8003

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413482 10/12/2023 23.45  MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE. BLUE LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BLU

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413482 10/12/2023 39.79  MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M. VR
#MMMS59

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413482 10/12/2023 250.35 ~ MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT TOP
TWO PLY TAB 100/BX. TOPS VR #PFXR75213

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413482 10/12/2023 59.20 MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801077 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT

W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. UNIVERSAL VR# UNV35264

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413482 10/12/2023 26.80  MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801077 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413482 10/12/2023 64.70  MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801077 0610  900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3" PLAIN
100 SHEETS/PAD 18-100 SHEET PADS (VALUE PACK:
14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT COLORS) 3M VR#
MMMR330144B

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413482 10/12/2023 40.14  MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801077 0610  900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M VR #MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413482 10/12/2023 13.80  MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801077 0610  900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413483 10/12/2023 67.99  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551013 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413483 10/12/2023 7649  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551013 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413483 10/12/2023 7649  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551013 0650  900XF PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413483 10/12/2023 7649  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551013 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413484 10/12/2023 59.60 KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0591118 0610  900XF BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS #FLP19034
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 9.60  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. SANFORD VR#

EPIES55EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 9.69  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB SMART-STACK ASST 120/PK. PACON VR
#PAC6587.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 1436 ~ WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 1436  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11GN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 1436 WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 2.52  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #MMM6539YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 34.80  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD

1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 3.80  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX SANFORD VR
#PAP73015

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 8.59  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI162028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413485 10/12/2023 38.48  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413486 10/12/2023 4247  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M VR #561
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413486 10/12/2023 12.89  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"

PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M VR
#MMMO65414AN
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413486 10/12/2023 1040  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751118 0610  900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT-HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FISKARS. VR# FSK 12945870967

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413486 10/12/2023 1625  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751118 0610  900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" I' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR# MMMS5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413489 10/12/2023 31.01  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551077 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490  10/12/2023 344  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461124 0610  900XA PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT BLUE WITH GROOVED

FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/ BOX BIC VR
#BICGSFG11BL

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490 10/12/2023 17.18 ~ CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490 10/12/2023 3.69 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON
VR #PAC103063

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490 10/12/2023 3.99 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WARM ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG. PACON
TRU-RAY VR #PAC102948.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490 10/12/2023 3.80  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB 50/PKG BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE PACON VR
#PAC102941.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490 10/12/2023 3.99 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON VR
#PAC102943

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490 10/12/2023 6.69 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M VR #MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490 10/12/2023 39.79  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M. VR
#MMMS559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413490 10/12/2023 17.18 ~ CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU80211.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413491 10/12/2023 25.58  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413491 10/12/2023 3447  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 110 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU40411.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413491 10/12/2023 3.59  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413491 10/12/2023 3.59  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK 12/BOX BIC VR#
BICBL11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413492 10/12/2023 13450  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8

1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, DARK BLUE
AND RED) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413493 10/12/2023 234.60  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413494 10/12/2023 89.98  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART PROJECT, 36" X 1000' ROLL, 40 LB,
BLACK. PACON. VR# PAC63300

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413494 10/12/2023 95.88  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART PROJECT, 36" X 1000' ROLL, 40 LB,
ROYAL BLUE. PACON VR# PAC63200

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413494 10/12/2023 75.78  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART PROJECT, 36" X 1000' ROL,L 40 LB,
EMERALD GREEN. PACON. VR# PAC63140
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413494 10/12/2023 9588  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0610  900XF PAPER, ART PROJECT, 36" X 1000' ROLL, 40 LB,
ORANGE. PACON. VR# PAC63100

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413494 10/12/2023 77.78  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0610  900XF PAPER, ART PROJECT, 36" X 1000' ROLL, 40 LB,
WHITE. PACON. VR# PAC63000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413495 10/12/2023 1270  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911121 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL WHITE. PACON VR #PAC37016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413495 10/12/2023 12.70  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911121 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FLAME RED. PACON VR #PAC37036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413495 10/12/2023 1270  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911121 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL CANARY YELLOW. PACON VR #PAC37086

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413495 10/12/2023 1270 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911121 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL ORANGE. PACON VR #PAC37106

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413495 10/12/2023 1270  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911121 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL EMERALD GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37146

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413495 10/12/2023 12.70  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911121 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413495 10/12/2023 1270  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911121 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL BLACK. PACON VR #PAC37306

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413496 10/12/2023 460  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610  900XF FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413496 10/12/2023 78.98  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610  900XF PAPER, DRAWING WHITE 18" X 24" 80 LB PURE
WHITE SULPHITE MEDIUM TEXTURE 500 SHT/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER VR #AMPARP0818W

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413498 10/12/2023 13.76  TRUNNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1041118 0610  900XF PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED RUBBER GRIP
12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG1IRD

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413498 10/12/2023 8.32  TRUNNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1041118 0610  900XF PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK 12/BOX
BIC VR #GSM11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413498 10/12/2023 1129  TRUNNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1041118 0610  900XF PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM, 12 ASSORTED COLOR
PACK, WATER-BASED INK, SANDFORD,
VR#PAP74423

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 22.80  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 4247  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M VR #561

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 25.80 CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" PURPLE. PACON. VR#
PAC59072

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 1290  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE DARK
PINK. PACON. VR# PAC59052

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 1290  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
CANARY. PACON. VR# PAC59022

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 1290  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
BLACK. PACON. VR# PAC59142

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 1290  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" ORANGE. PACON. VR#
PAC59162

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 1290  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" NATIONAL RED.
PACON. VR# PAC59182

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413499 10/12/2023 11.70  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30", DELUXE GRADE

ASSORTED COLORS. PACON. VR# PAC58506
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CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION
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1031077

2551077

2551077

2551077

2551077

2551077

2551077

2551077

2551077

2551077

2551077

2551077

0761077

0661118

0661118

0661118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XA

900XA

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF
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900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIPS CLI050 OR EQUAL. BUSINESS SOURCE, VR
#BSN65650

TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
SHURTECH VR #DUC299002

POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

FLAG, POST IT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200
FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR
#MMM680PPBGVA

PAPER, DRAWING WHITE 18" X 24" 80 LB PURE
WHITE SULPHITE MEDIUM TEXTURE 500 SHT/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER VR #AMPARP0S18W

PAPER, DRAWING, MANILA 18" X 24" 50 LB UNIFORM
COLOR/FINISH, ROUGH TEXTURE, 500
SHEETS/REAM, AMERICAN PAPER VR
#AMPARP0518M

PAPER, ART PROJECT, 36" X 1000' ROLL, 40 LB,
WHITE. PACON. VR# PAC63000

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON
VR #PAC103063

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WARM ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG. PACON
TRU-RAY VR #PAC102948.

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON VR
#PAC102943

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON VR
#PAC9509.

TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE
3M VR #MMM260018AEA

TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M VR #MMM260036A

GLUE, STICK 0.74 OZ CLEAR APPLICATION.
STAEDTLER-MARS. VR# SAU99649

CLASSPACK, OIL PASTELS JUMBO SIZE STICKS 336
OIL PASTELS (12 DIFFERENT COLORS-28 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA #CY0524629

PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M VR
#MMM65414AN

PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMM6756SSUC

PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M VR #MMMDS330BK
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413504 10/12/2023 3.44  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT BLUE WITH GROOVED

FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/ BOX BIC VR
#BICGSFG11BL

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413504 10/12/2023 38.48  WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0661118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413505 10/12/2023 59.78  ECHO TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2551077 0610 900XF  PAPER, DRAWING WHITE 18" X 24" 60 LB PURE
WHITE SULPHITE MEDIUM TEXTURE 500 SHT/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER VR#AMPARP0618W

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413506 10/12/2023 38.48  ECHO TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2551077 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413506 10/12/2023 27.88  ECHO TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2551077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD. VR #SAN75846

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413506 10/12/2023 2276 ECHO TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2551077 0610 900XF  ERASER, ART GUM 2" X 1" BEIGE NON-TOXIC 12/PK.
SANFORD VR #SAN73030

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413507 10/12/2023 27.16 ~ OLMSTED ACADEMY SOUTH 7301118 0610 900XF  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200

FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR
#MMMO680PPBGVA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413509 10/12/2023 22290  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LEGAL SIZE TOP TWO PLY
TAB 1/3 CUT. TOPS VR #PFXR75313

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413510 10/12/2023 63.95  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413510 10/12/2023 26.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413510 10/12/2023 19.60  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER RETRACTABLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, AND YELLOW).
SANFORD VR #SAN28175PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413510 10/12/2023 6.88  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT BLUE WITH GROOVED
FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/ BOX BIC VR
#BICGSFG11BL

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413511 10/12/2023 3.81 LOWE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1461118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413511 10/12/2023 8.95 LOWE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1461118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X

SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413511 10/12/2023 1279  LOWE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1461077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413512 10/12/2023 10430  KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0591118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS #FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413786 10/13/2023 45.78  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0101118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413787 10/13/2023 76.96  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 900XS  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413788 10/13/2023 38.37  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0610 135K PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413789 10/13/2023 25.77 HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0481118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413792 10/13/2023 30.73 WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0671118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS
WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413807 10/13/2023 23.89  SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1031121 0610 900XA  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA LETTER SIZE TOP TWO PLY
1/5 CUT 11 POINT TWO PLY TAB TAB 1/2". SMEAD VR
#SMD10356

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413807 10/13/2023 6.79  SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1031121 0610 900XA  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200

FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR

#MMM680PPBGVA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413808 10/13/2023 143.84  OLMSTED ACADEMY NORTH 6201118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLUE RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46720
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413810 10/13/2023 26.90 ESL LE11806 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 8 POCKET SHEET SIZE 11" X 8 1/2"

EMBOSSED LEATHER GRAIN, ASSTD COLOR
POCKETS, TOPS VR # OXF99656

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413810 10/13/2023 4295  ESL LE11806 0610 900XS  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413810 10/13/2023 18.68  ESL LE11806 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6605PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413810 10/13/2023 1049  ESL LE11806 0610 900XS  PAPER, PARCHMENT 8 1/2" X 11" 24 LB IVORY
100SHEETS/PK, SOUTHWORTH VR #SOUP984CK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413811 10/13/2023 26.34  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472826 0679 711X TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413815 10/13/2023 10728 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED
BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS #FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413815 10/13/2023 173.76  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,
PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS #10077 VR #FLP10077

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413815 10/13/2023 2698  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413815 10/13/2023 91.56  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413815 10/13/2023 2195  ALEXR KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413842 10/13/2023 19.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413842 10/13/2023 63.95  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413984 10/16/2023 56.04  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI11123 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6605PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413984 10/16/2023 1436  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC11123 0610 900XS  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413984 10/16/2023 2484  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC11123 0610 900XS  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR 2" X 54 YDS. SCOTCH
#3750 3M VR #MMM3570

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413985 10/16/2023 8.59  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI11123 0610 900XS  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI162028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413985 10/16/2023 21.38  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC11123 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMM6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413985 10/16/2023 7.16  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC11123 0610 900XS  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X

SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 1.27  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL EMERALD GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37146

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 1.27  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FLAME RED. PACON VR #PAC37036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 1.27  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL AZURE BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37166

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 1.27  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL BLACK. PACON VR #PAC37306

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 1.27  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL PINK. PACON VR #PAC37266

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 1.27  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL VIOLET. PACON VR #PAC37336

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 9.20  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 15.64  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 26.98  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 7.38  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON
VR #PAC103063

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 7.78  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76

LB 50/PKG BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE PACON VR
#PAC102941.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 7.98  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON VR
#PAC102943

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 12.27  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  PENCIL, MECHANICAL, RUBBER GRIP, 0.7 MM
BLACK LEAD, WITH ERASER AND PCKET CLIP.
ASSORTED COLORS. BIC. VR# BICMPG11

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 26.97  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK MEDIUM POINT
12/BOX NON-REFILLABLE ZEBRA VR# ZEB46810

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 7.99  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER LIQUID PEN STYLE CHISEL
TIP 10/SET (BERRY, BLUE, CORAL, FLUOR GREEN,
FLUOR ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLOUR YELLOW,
INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED). SANFORD VR
#SAN24415PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413986 10/16/2023 11.29  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0610 900XS  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM, 12 ASSORTED COLOR
PACK, WATER-BASED INK, SANDFORD,
VR#PAP74423

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413987 10/16/2023 2697  KLONDIKE LANE ELEMENTARY SCH 1341118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK MEDIUM POINT
12/BOX NON-REFILLABLE ZEBRA VR# ZEB46810

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413987 10/16/2023 2697  KLONDIKE LANE ELEMENTARY SCH 1341118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE 12/BOX
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR #ZEB46820

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413987 10/16/2023 17.98  KLONDIKE LANE ELEMENTARY SCH 1341118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM RED 12/BOX
ZEBRA VR #ZEB46830

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413987 10/16/2023 7.56  KLONDIKE LANE ELEMENTARY SCH 1341118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #MMM6539YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413987 10/16/2023 51.16  KLONDIKE LANE ELEMENTARY SCH 1341118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413988 10/16/2023 11.60 HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413988 10/16/2023 7.80  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENO 6" X 9" 16-LB PAPER GREGG
RULE GREEN 80 SHEET SPIRAL BINDING RULED
WITH RED CENTER LINE. UNIVERSAL VR
#UNV86920

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413988 10/16/2023 6.79  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200
FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR
#MMMO680PPBGVA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413988 10/16/2023 39.79  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M. VR
#MMMS559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413988 10/16/2023 23.69  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X2 5/8"
WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX. AVERY VR #5160.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413988 10/16/2023 38.48  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413988 10/16/2023 20.58 ~ HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1" PLAIN RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS, 100 SHEET PER PACK,
AMERICAN PAPER VR #AMP9738.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413988 10/16/2023 17.18  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET
(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED).
SANFORD VR #SAN86603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413989 10/16/2023 60.72  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061118 0610  900XF PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEET/PKG PACON VR #PAC104159

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413989 10/16/2023 3447  BLAINE HUDSON MS 4061077 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 110 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU40411.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413990 10/16/2023 769.60  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0821118 0610  900XF SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO TEACHER
PRO 1675 VR #EPI1675X

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2413991 10/16/2023 89.40  LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5201118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED
BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS #FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 12.42  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR 2" X 54 YDS. SCOTCH
#3750 3M VR #MMM3570

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 91.56  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 59.67  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED

LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH/PK. PACON VR #PAC101199.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 79.56  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
PASTEL COLORS:BLUE, CANARY, GREEN, HOT PINK,
LEMON YELLOW, LILAC, MARINE BLUE, PINK,
TURQUOISE, VIOLET 250 SH/PACK. PACON VR
#PAC101195.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 6.27  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, BLUE. CRAYOLA $57-0015-042
VR# CY 0570015042

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 6.27  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, ORANGE. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO570015036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 6.27  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, VIOLET. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO570015040

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 6.27  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET GREEN. CRAYOLA VR
#CYO0570015044

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 6.27  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, RED. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO570015038

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 6.27  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR#
CYO570015034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414041 10/16/2023 85.78  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M VR #MMMS560
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414044

2414145

2414145

2414171

2414171

2414390

2414535

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/18/2023

10/19/2023

15.20

3.89

1.40

3.38

11.29

0.46

114.45

23.68

18.60

183.96

32.48

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

RISK MANAGEMENT AND BENEFITS

RISK MANAGEMENT AND BENEFITS

JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE

JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

0301118

BAI11072

BA11072

3961121

3961121

1191013

5201118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0650

0610

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XA

900XA

900XF

900XF

CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR **

ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX SANFORD VR
#PAP73015

STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH AMAX VR #BOSSBS1914CP
MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL110E

PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6605PK
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON VR #PAC102993.

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON VR #PAC103022.

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76 LB
BLACK 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY VR #PAC103061.
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
SHOCKING PINK (50/PKG) PACON VR #PAC103013.
PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMGI1BK

PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM, 12 ASSORTED COLOR
PACK, WATER-BASED INK, SANDFORD,
VR#PAP74423

PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK MEDIUM POINT
12/BOX NON-REFILLABLE ZEBRA VR# ZEB46810
REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIPS CLI050 OR EQUAL. BUSINESS SOURCE, VR
#BSN65650

FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE END TAB
STRAIGHT CUT FOR SHELF FILING SYSTEMS
100/BOX. SMEAD VR# SMD24110

ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT
W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. UNIVERSAL VR# UNV35264

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12"
STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG 76 LB
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, DARK BROWN, FESTIVE
GREEN, ORANGE, PINK, RED, SKY BLUE, WHITE AND
YELLOW) PACON VR #PAC103031.

PAD, MESSAGE, "WHILE YOU WERE OUT",
50/SHEETS/PAD, 12 PADS/PKG, 5 1/2" X 4 1/4". TOPS
VR# TOP3002P.

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV40304



10/24/2023 Page 42 of 206
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY VENDOR

10/9/2023 THROUGH  10/22/2023

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 3.80 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX SANFORD VR
#PAP73015

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 3.59 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 8.99 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLACK RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46710

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 2534 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,

PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS #10077 VR #FLP10077

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 6.80 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  RULER, METRIC/INCH 30CM. 12". HARDWOOD,
METRIC ON ONE SIDE INCHES ON OTHER, ACME ,
VR #ACM10702

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 2.07 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 42.80 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M VR #MMMS560

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 13.60 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  RULER, METRIC/INCH 30CM. 12". HARDWOOD,
METRIC ON ONE SIDE INCHES ON OTHER, ACME ,
VR #ACM10702

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 2.07 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414586 10/19/2023 11.55 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1861124 0610 900XS  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.

SANFORD VR# EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414751 10/20/2023 68.67  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #CLI40620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414751 10/20/2023 40.47  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD VR #SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414751 10/20/2023 8.04  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414751 10/20/2023 2.07  RUTHERFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5601118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414782 10/20/2023 2.54  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122104 0610 125K BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50"
ROLL ORANGE. PACON VR #PAC37106

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414782 10/20/2023 2.54  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122104 0610 125K BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL BLACK. PACON VR #PAC37306

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414782 10/20/2023 9.90  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122104 0610 125K GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
SANFORD VR# EPIES01EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414782 10/20/2023 4225  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122104 0610 125K PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414782 10/20/2023 98.16  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122104 0610 125K PENCIL, MECHANICAL, RUBBER GRIP, 0.7 MM

BLACK LEAD, WITH ERASER AND PCKET CLIP.
ASSORTED COLORS. BIC. VR# BICMPG11
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414782 10/20/2023 8.28  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122104 0610 125K TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR 2" X 54 YDS. SCOTCH
#3750 3M VR #MMM3570

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414783 10/20/2023 53.70  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122826 0679 736X0  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK OR WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1853X
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414784 10/20/2023 17.95  ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414784 10/20/2023 17.95  ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL110OE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414784 10/20/2023 17.95  ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK 12/BOX BIC VR#
BICBL11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414784 10/20/2023 17.95  ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11GN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414784 10/20/2023 17.95  ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414784 10/20/2023 8.60  ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414784 10/20/2023 8.45  ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414785 10/20/2023 38.37  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414785 10/20/2023 11.84 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT
W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. UNIVERSAL VR# UNV35264

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414785 10/20/2023 17.20  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT BLUE WITH GROOVED
FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/ BOX BIC VR
#BICGSFG11BL

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414785 10/20/2023 24.48  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M VR #MMM260036A

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414786 10/20/2023 114.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0311077 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING

COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT. TOPS VR #TOP65021

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414787 10/20/2023 79.56  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH/PK. PACON VR #PAC101199.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414788 10/20/2023 68.72  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472826 0679 711X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU80211.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 7.78  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX SANFORD VR
#PAP73015

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 18.40  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR.
20ML BOTTLE BIC VR #WOFEC.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 19.80 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
SANFORD VR# EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 39.10 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD VR
#SAN38201
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 17.95 ~ WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 17.95 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11GN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 17.95  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK 12/BOX BIC VR#
BICBL11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 17.95 ~ WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL110E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 3590  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 11400  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING

COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT. TOPS VR #TOP65021

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 15.60  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENO 6" X 9" 16-LB PAPER GREGG
RULE GREEN 80 SHEET SPIRAL BINDING RULED
WITH RED CENTER LINE. UNIVERSAL VR

#UNV86920
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 6.30  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #MMM6539YW
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 1195  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6549Y W
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 18.68 ~ WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #MMM6605PK
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 129.40 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3" PLAIN

100 SHEETS/PAD 18-100 SHEET PADS (VALUE PACK:
14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT COLORS) 3M VR#
MMMR330144B

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 127.90  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M VR #MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 128.90  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M VR
#MMMO65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 3436  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH VR #WAU80211.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 39.78  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
PASTEL COLORS:BLUE, CANARY, GREEN, HOT PINK,
LEMON YELLOW, LILAC, MARINE BLUE, PINK,
TURQUOISE, VIOLET 250 SH/PACK. PACON VR
#PAC101195.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 39.78  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH/PK. PACON VR #PAC101199.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 570  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 11" X 14" 5 SHEETS/PKG
WHITE 5 SHEET/PACK. PACON VR #PAC5417
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 17.18 ~ WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #CLI62028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 4.60  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIPS CLI050 OR EQUAL. BUSINESS SOURCE, VR
#BSN65650
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 62.40  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT-HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FISKARS. VR# FSK 12945870967

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 1400  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH AMAX VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 2690 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
SHURTECH VR #DUC299002

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 2195 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS
WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE SHURTECH VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 2680  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 2070  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 19.50  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" I' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR# MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2414789 10/20/2023 2040  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M VR #MMM260036A

FY 2024 85 15,559.08

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 2413244 10/10/2023 390.00 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643  900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 2413244 10/10/2023 81.70  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643  900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 2413244 10/10/2023 9.50  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 2413244 10/10/2023 825.00 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 2413244 10/10/2023 677.13  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 2413244 10/10/2023 12500  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 2413244 10/10/2023 300.00 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643  900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 2413244 10/10/2023 110.60  SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643  900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

FY 2024 1 2,518.93

CONSCIOUS DISCIPLINE HOLDINGS L 2414112 10/17/2023 68.00 MAUPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4801118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

FY 2024 1 68.00

CONSTANT CONTACT INC 2412970 10/09/2023 7,623.80  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCI1619 0349  900XS SERVICE, DATA PROCESSING **

FY 2024 1 7,623.80

COOPERATIVE STRATEGIES LLC 2413558 10/12/2023 1,050.00  SCHOOL CHOICE CHII190 0349 SERVICE, CONSULTANT **

FY 2024 1 1,050.00

CORBIN SEAVERS 2413775 10/13/2023 375.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11952 0349  900XX SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2024 1 375.00

CORKEN STEEL PRODUCTS 2414097  10/18/2023 6.96 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMII195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ROOFING **

CORKEN STEEL PRODUCTS 2414519 10/19/2023 352.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **

CORKEN STEEL PRODUCTS 2414519 10/19/2023 0.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS SERVICE, FEE **

CORKEN STEEL PRODUCTS 2414519 10/19/2023 3.69 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS HEATING **

FY 2024 2 363.15

COUNCIL OF THE GREAT CITY SCHOC 2412951 10/09/2023 22500 GENERAL COUNSEL GC11805 0338  900XS SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

COUNCIL OF THE GREAT CITY SCHOC 2412952 10/09/2023 42500 GENERAL COUNSEL GC11805 0338  900XS SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

COUNCIL OF THE GREAT CITY SCHOC 2413777 10/13/2023 22742 ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) THI2053 0338 4011  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

COUNCIL OF THE GREAT CITY SCHOC 2414526 10/19/2023 2,198.56  ADMINISTRATION ADI11071 0580 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
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FY 2024 4 3,273.56

COURIER JOURNAL 2413673 10/13/2023 709.90  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439  936XJ  SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

COURIER JOURNAL 2414424 10/18/2023 635.55  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439  920XK SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

FY 2024 2 1,345.45

CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2413797 10/13/2023 500 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2413797 10/13/2023 7500 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, DOWNLOAD OF E-BOOKS **

CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2413797 10/13/2023 7500 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, DOWNLOAD OF E-BOOKS **

CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2413797 10/13/2023 1000  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643  900XF BOOK **

CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2413797 10/13/2023 10.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643  900XF BOOK **

CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2413797 10/13/2023 10.00  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 900XF BOOK **

CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2413797 10/13/2023 2606 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 2413822 10/13/2023 20.00 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, DOWNLOAD OF E-BOOKS **

FY 2024 2 231.06

CRAZEE 4 BRICKS 2414654 10/19/2023 2,92500 GOLDSMITH LANE ELEMENTARY SCHL 0612104 0349 125K  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2024 1 2,925.00

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2413139 10/10/2023 5,550.00  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281077 0739  900XF PROJECTORS, EPSON (UK CONTRACT UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2413139 10/10/2023 366.00  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281077 0739 900XF PROJECTOR ACCESSORIES, LAMP
MODULES/FILTERS/ETC. EPSON (UK CONTRACT
UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2413139 10/10/2023 75.00  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281077 0739  900XF  SHIPPING (UK CONTRACT UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2413139 10/10/2023 193.68  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281077 0739 900XF PROJECTOR ACCESSORIES, LAMP
MODULES/FILTERS/ETC. EPSON (UK CONTRACT
UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2413255 10/10/2023 99.95  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251077 0650  900XF INTEGRATION OF AV CLASSROOMS SYSTEMS (UK
CONTRACT UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2413255 10/10/2023 3250  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251077 0650  900XF  SHIPPING (UK CONTRACT UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2413272 10/11/2023 790.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0311077 0739 900XF PROJECTOR ACCESSORIES, LAMP
MODULES/FILTERS/ETC. EPSON (UK CONTRACT
UK-2205-22) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2414480  10/18/2023 263.99  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733  TDAXA FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2414480  10/18/2023 595.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2414480  10/18/2023 350.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

FY 2024 4 8,316.12

CROOKED RIVER FARMS LLC 2414000  10/16/2023 650.00  WHITNEY YOUNG ELEMENTARY SCHL 3742104 0349 125K  SERVICE, ANIMAL EXHIBITOR **

CROOKED RIVER FARMS LLC 2414724 10/20/2023 650.00 GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2024 2 1,300.00

CRUSADE FOR CHILDREN 2413116 10/10/2023 46500  FERN CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0112104 0673 125K SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2024 1 465.00

CUSTOM LOGISTICS LTD 2414207 10/18/2023 350.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663  900XX SERVICE, LABOR **

CUSTOM LOGISTICS LTD 2414207 10/18/2023 500 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XX SERVICE, FEE **
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FY 2024 1 355.00

CYPRESS STATION DR LLC 2414652 10/19/2023 10,000.00  HR PERSONNEL SERVICE CTI12099 0580  401JB  SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **

FY 2024 1 10,000.00

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2413010 10/09/2023 239.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLOTH, DROP BUTYL BACKED CLOTH HEAVY DUTY
9'X 12'. TRIMACO/ALLPRO. VR #ALP38201

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2414146  10/17/2023 803.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SEALER, PRIMER STAIN KILL WHITE, 3-PURPOSE, 1
GAL CAN., PRIMER SEALER ZINSSER VR #255711 NO
SUBSTITUTE.

FY 2024 2 1,043.76

DAL TILE DISTRIBUTION INC 2413392 10/20/2023 246.84  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS TILE, CEILING & FLOOR **

DAL TILE DISTRIBUTION INC 2413392 10/20/2023 3558  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS TILE, CEILING & FLOOR **

DAL TILE DISTRIBUTION INC 2413392 10/20/2023 36.37  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS TILE, CEILING & FLOOR **

DAL TILE DISTRIBUTION INC 2413392 10/20/2023 242  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS TILE, CEILING & FLOOR **

DAL TILE DISTRIBUTION INC 2413392 10/20/2023 12.64  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS TILE, CEILING & FLOOR **

DAL TILE DISTRIBUTION INC 2413392 10/20/2023 21,61  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS TILE, CEILING & FLOOR **

DAL TILE DISTRIBUTION INC 2413392 10/20/2023 16.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2024 1 371.46

DANCE LIAISON 2414791  10/20/2023 510.00  YPAS 9852826 0679 712X  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2024 1 510.00

DANIEL CHRISTIAN BLOSSER 2414420 10/18/2023 550.00 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI5374 0349 091X  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2024 1 550.00

DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2413202 10/10/2023 16429  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0739  900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **

DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN' 2413202 10/10/2023 87.14  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0739  900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **

DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2413202 10/10/2023 310.00 NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0739 900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **

DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2413202 10/10/2023 100.00 NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0697  900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **

DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2413202 10/10/2023 12429  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN; 2413202 10/10/2023 1,380.00 NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961087 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

FY 2024 1 2,165.72

DC ELEVATOR COMPANY INC 2413604  10/12/2023 27,200.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439  904XK SERVICE, ELEVATOR & LIFT (BID 8213) **

DC ELEVATOR COMPANY INC 2413604 10/12/2023 29,700.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439  904XK SERVICE, ELEVATOR & LIFT (BID 8213) **

FY 2024 1 56,900.00

DEANNA SHIPLEY CATLETT 2414419 10/18/2023 41500 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI15374 0349 091X  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2024 1 415.00

DECKER INC 2414674  10/19/2023 3175  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0610  900XF PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

DECKER INC 2414674  10/19/2023 16.45  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2024 1 48.20

DELL MARKETING LP 2413325 10/11/2023  1,186,500.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1100 0734 DELL, HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES NASPO

(KYMA-758-1700000776) **
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DELL MARKETING LP 2413326 10/11/2023  1,186,500.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1100 0734 DELL, HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES NASPO
(KYMA-758-1700000776) **

DELL MARKETING LP 2413327 10/11/2023  1,186,500.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1100 0734 DELL, HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES NASPO
(KYMA-758-1700000776) **

DELL MARKETING LP 2413328 10/11/2023  1,186,500.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1100 0734 DELL, HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES NASPO
(KYMA-758-1700000776) **

FY 2024 4 4,746,000.00

DEMCO INC 2413057 10/09/2023 109.99  FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0491059 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
ko

DEMCO INC 2413057 10/09/2023 16476 FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0491059 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

DEMCO INC 2413057 10/09/2023 3022  FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0491059 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

DEMCO INC 2413267 10/11/2023 9.69 MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551059 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) **

DEMCO INC 2413267 10/11/2023 1092  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551059 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) **

DEMCO INC 2413267 10/11/2023 10.45  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551059 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) **

DEMCO INC 2413267 10/11/2023 10.92  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551059 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) **

DEMCO INC 2413267 10/11/2023 437  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551059 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) **

DEMCO INC 2413267 10/11/2023 28494  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551059 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) **

DEMCO INC 2413267 10/11/2023 7106  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551059 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) **

DEMCO INC 2413267 10/11/2023 47400  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551059 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) **

DEMCO INC 2414114 10/17/2023 10460  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2501059 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2414114 10/17/2023 116.70  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2501059 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k3

DEMCO INC 2414114 10/17/2023 19.29  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2501059 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

DEMCO INC 2414114 10/17/2023 1929  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2501059 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

DEMCO INC 2414114 10/17/2023 245  FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2501059 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2414584 10/19/2023 758  FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0491118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k3

DEMCO INC 2414584 10/19/2023 97.40  FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0491118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

DEMCO INC 2414584 10/19/2023 117.81  FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0491118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

DEMCO INC 2414639 10/19/2023 10191  EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312826 0679 735X  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 41800  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
ko

DEMCO INC 2414801 10/20/2023 7.60  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

ok

DEMCO INC 2414801 10/20/2023 7.60  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610 900XA  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

dk
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DEMCO INC 2414801 10/20/2023 760  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 7.60  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 7.60  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 760  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
ko

DEMCO INC 2414801 10/20/2023 760  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 15.19  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 7.60  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 27353  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171059 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
ko

DEMCO INC 2414801 10/20/2023 7799  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 85.07 CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 1729  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 5372  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2414801 10/20/2023 4569  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 39.04  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 7.60  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k

DEMCO INC 2414801  10/20/2023 760  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k3

DEMCO INC 2414801 10/20/2023 7.60  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9171121 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*%

FY 2024 6 3,031.40

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413178 10/10/2023 10.50  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413178 10/10/2023 6.90  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413178 10/10/2023 456  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413180 10/10/2023 2.07 SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413180 10/10/2023 1127  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413180 10/10/2023 2.58  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413180 10/10/2023 13.09  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413180 10/10/2023 3.08 SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413180 10/10/2023 82.34  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)

(8198) **
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DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413180 10/10/2023 3390  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413180 10/10/2023 7340  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413181 10/10/2023 27221  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413189 10/10/2023 970  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413189 10/10/2023 1325  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413189 10/10/2023 6.58  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413190 10/10/2023 4462  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413191 10/10/2023 96.60  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413192 10/10/2023 2,32845  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8152) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2413193 10/10/2023 12636 SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2414236 10/17/2023 17,511.75  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8152) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2414236 10/17/2023 8595  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8152) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2414236 10/17/2023 1,039.50  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8152) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2414236 10/17/2023 42975  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8152) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2414236 10/17/2023 109.35  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8152) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2414237 10/17/2023 6.58  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2414237 10/17/2023 6.07  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **